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Meeting of the Board of Directors of
The Family Place Public Charter School

January 20, 2026
6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.

Welcome/Board Business (Michael)
e Minutes Mtg. 11/18/25 (Roll Call Vote)
e Board Member Materials

Finance & Facility Updates (Jane)
Construction Update (Marianella)
ED Report (Haley)
Program Updates

e Academics & Middle States (Laurel)
Additional Items/Discussion & Adjourn

If you would like the link to join this meeting, please
email acronquist@thefamilyplacedc.org.

6:00-6:10

6:10-6:30
6:30-6:40

6:40-6:50
6:50-7:00

7:00

This meeting is governed by the Open Meetings Act. Please address any questions

or complaints arising under this meeting to the Office of Open Government at

open.govoffice@dc.gov.
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